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Whitby (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Bagot St.

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

East Lake Table B
Mirror B

Side Table B
Persian Rug C
Picture A

Empire Cabinet B
Candle Holders A
Jardiniere A

Asian TeaTable B
Tub Chair B

SofaB

Stain GlassLamp B
Mirror C

Doll and Bear A
Christmas Decor A
AsianLamp B
Crystal A

NHL Officia Signed Jersey A
Bronze Lamp A
Cabinet B

Cabinet B

Shelf A
Grandfather Clock B
Floor Lamp B
Cahinet C

Dining Table C
ChairsC

Dining Server C
Capodimonte Porcelain Lamps A
Clock And Doll A
Mirror B

Print A

Garden Decor A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 1 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Limited Edition A
Limited Edition A
Limited Edition A
Limited Edition A

Asian Carved Table B

Chairs B

Asian Stand B
Persian Carpet C
Persian Carpet C
Persian Carpet C
Cabinet C
Cabinet C
Persian Carpet C
Stained Glass A
Stained Glass A
Chest on Chest C
Bed C

Dresser With Mirror C

Cedar Chest C

Satsuma Jardiniere A
Capodimonte Basket A

Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dalls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Porcelain Daolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Porcelain Dolls A
Homeware B
Exercise Bike C
Hamper And Flower B
Pictures A

Crystal And Dishes A
Porcelain Dolls A
Sheffield Knives A
Royal Watchers A
Lazy Susan A

Power Washer B
Table Saw C

Scroll Saw And Weed Wacker C
Quilts A

Cast Urn A

Cast Urmn A

Bench A

Garden Decor A
Cups And Saucers A
Brass A

TeaPots A

Decor A

Decor A
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